The bidder must have successfully undertaken the 

following numbers of Similar assignments* of 

value specified herein: - 

One project not less than the amount of 

₹ 20,00,00,000/- (Twenty Crores Only) OR 

Two projects not less than the amount of Rs. 

₹ 15,00,00,000/- (Fifteen Crores Only) OR 

Three projects not less than the amount of Rs. 

₹ 10,00,00,000/- (Ten Crores only) 
AND 

The bidder should have experience of supply and 

installation of similar nature of equipment/tool as 

mentioned in the Scope of Work in Government